

PRODUCT DETAILS					
PRODUCT BRAND		Coco Bakery	PRODUCT ID		FG0075
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - EN		FRENCH MACARONS RASPBERRY 96 X 26G			
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		Canada	KOSHER CERTIFIED No		
PACKAGING: RETAIL					
PACK SIZE	24pk Tray (26g per Macaron)	PACKAGING TYPE		Bio-PET	
		DIMENSIONS LxWxH		11.50" X 7.38" X 2.50"	
		NET WEIGHT	22.0 oz	GROSS WEIGHT	24.80 oz
		UPC CODE		628250224191	
PACKAGING: OUTER CARTON					
PACK SIZE	96pk Case (4 Trays per Case)	PACKAGING TYPE		Corrugated Box	
		DIMENSIONS LxWxH		15.50" X 12.25" X 5.75"	
		NET WEIGHT	5.50 lbs	GROSS WEIGHT	6.96 lbs
		SCC CODE		10628250224198	
ALLERGEN AND FOOD SENSITIVITY SURVEY					
		Column I	Column II	Column III	
Component		Present in the product	Present in other product manufactured	Present in the same manufacturing plant	
Peanuts (and derivatives i.e. peanut oil)		No	Yes	Yes	
Tree Nuts (and derivatives)		Yes	Yes	Yes	
Sesame Seeds (and derivatives)		No	No	No	
Milk and Derivative		No	Yes	Yes	
Eggs		Yes	Yes	Yes	
Fish		No	No	No	
Shellfish		No	No	No	
Mustard		No	No	No	
Soybeans		No	Yes	Yes	
Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt)		Yes	Yes	Yes	
Sulphites		No	Yes	Yes	
SHIPPING INFORMATION					
STORAGE & HANDLING REQUIREMENTS	Keep Frozen	PALLET TlxHI		9x10	
		CASES PER PALLET		90	
		SINGLE/DOUBLE STACK		Single	
PRODUCT LABELING DETAILS					
INGREDIENT DECLARATION		<b>INGREDIENTS:</b> COOKIE [SUGAR, ALMOND FLOUR, EGG WHITES, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, RIBOFLAVIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, FOLIC ACID), CORN STARCH, RED 3, YELLOW 5, RED 40], RASPBERRY FILLING [RASPBERRIES, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER AND LESS THAN 2% GLUCOSE, PECTIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CITRIC ACID, SALT, GELLAN GUM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE), RED 40, BLUE 1]. <b>CONTAINS:</b> ALMONDS, EGG, WHEAT.			
CONTAIN		Almonds, Egg, Wheat			
MAY CONTAIN		N/A			
DATE CODING FORMAT		Best Before Date - YYYYMMDD (i.e. 2022MAY12)			
NUTRITIONAL PANEL		<div>Nutrition Facts<div>96 servings per container</div>Serving size 1 macaron (26g)<div>Amount per serving</div><div>Calories100</div><div>% Daily Value*</div><div>Total Fat 2.5g3%</div><div>Saturated Fat 0g0%</div><div>Trans Fat 0g</div><div>Cholesterol 0mg0%</div><div>Sodium 15mg1%</div><div>Total Carbohydrate 17g6%</div><div>Dietary Fiber less than 1g2%</div><div>Total Sugars 14g</div><div>Includes 14g Added Sugars28%</div><div>Protein 2g</div><div>Vitamin D 0mcg0%</div><div>Calcium 10mg0%</div><div>Iron 0.3mg2%</div><div>Potassium 50mg2%</div><div>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</div></div>			
ISSUE DATE		Jul 27/2023			
REVISED DATE		V1			